Ricky Bortz*
MaryEllen Brown
Laura B Brunelle*
John Burda

Charles W Chatey
Angela Ciottone
Jeffrey P Clark*
Raymonde J Daigle*
Thomas S Derlinga
Christine Gallagher
James M Hayden*
Robert C Lengyel*
Michael S Malloy*
Donna J Mattera*™
Karen A Mosher
Anne Newhall
Melanie A O’Connor
Eaglemoom Raes*
Kenneth G Sayles*™
Nicole Sokolowski*
Dillon Sparks*

John Hoffman Welsh
Tami W Zawistowski

Justices of the Peace

East Granby

13 Coppergate Road
91 South Main Street
44 Wynding Hills Road
9 Huckleberry Drive
70 North Main Street
12 Chatsworth Court
17 Pinewood Road
168 Newgate Road

48 Wynding Hills Road
17 Heather Lane

187 South Main Street
9 Heritage Farm Road
149 Spoonville Road
21 Aspen Rise

9 Pennywhistle Road
129 Spoonville Road
41 Brighton Drive

82 Wynding Hills Road
24 Alderman Lane

57 Spoonville Road

43 Wynding Hills Road
48 Griffin Road

11 Seymour Road

*= available to perform weddings

January 4, 2021 - January 6, 2025
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978-219-6801
860-653-4158
860-614-2997
860-658-2843
860-653-6222
860-944-3421
860-212-7961
860-653-7905
860-651-7361
860-830-0433
860-658-4091
860-966-8458
860-604-2975
860-882-4419
860-305-8407
860-651-5769
860-878-8108
860-402-8116
860-573-9107
860-716-9390
860-459-6937
860-844-0722
860-658-1191



